
Adjunct Educator Conference 
August 10th, 2019 

Agenda 
 

Ozarks Technical Community College 
Springfield Campus 

 
*Starbucks will be open 7:30-1:30 in the Information Commons (IC)* 
 
Regular Adjuncts 8:00 am-1:00 pm with additional programming available 
8:00-8:25  Coffee and Chat (snacks while they last) (Jared Atrium) 
8:25-9:00  Adjunct Welcome Address (Jared Atrium) (Zoom link to join meeting) 

8:25 Welcome (Dr. Julie Coltharp) 
8:30  Chancellor Higdon 
8:40  Adjunct Recognition (Gary Lumley, Faculty Senate) 
8:50 Closing Remarks (Dr. Tracy McGrady) 

9:00-12:00  Adjunct Department Meetings (See next page for room and Zoom information) 
11:00-1:00 Faculty Services Resource Tables (Jared Atrium) 
11:00-1:00 Center for Academic Innovation Open House (IC 104) 
11:00-1:00 OTC Bookstore Open 
11:00-1:00 Library Open House 
11:00-1:00 IT Service Center Open (Jared Family Welcome Center) 
 
12:00-1:00 Lunch (Jared Atrium) (RSVP required) 
  
ADDITIONAL PROGRAMMING 

Room 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 

ICE 123 B 
Faculty Canvas Support 

Station (ICE 123B) 

Lunch 

Faculty Canvas Support Station  
(ICE 123B) 

IC I04 G 
Center for Academic 

Innovation Open House 
Center for Academic Innovation Open 

House 

ICE 122 
IT & Classroom Support 

Help Desk 
IT & Classroom Support Help Desk 

ICE 123 C   
OTC Core Experiences 101 

(Open to all of Gen. Ed.) (ICE 123C) 

 
Dual Credit Adjuncts 1:00-3:00 pm with additional programming available 
11:00-1:00 Bookstore Open 
12:00-1:00 Lunch (Jared Atrium) (RSVP required) 
11:00-1:00 Center for Academic Innovation Open House (IC 104) 
1:00-3:00 Dual Credit Departmental Meetings (See next page for room and zoom information) 
1:30-3:00 Open Q & A (Piper Wilson) (NKM105) 

https://otc.zoom.us/j/139083537


 
Adjunct Educator Conference Fall 2019 

 
Below you can find departmental meeting information. Some departmental meetings will be live streamed using Zoom conferencing. For more information or 
help setting up your Zoom account, check out our Zoom Web Conferencing webpage or contact Jennifer Marshall-Hoggatt at 417-447-7534 or by email at 
marshalj@otc.edu. Meeting links will be provided before the 10th. 
 
    Adjunct Dept. Meeting Dual Credit Meeting 

Subjects Chair / Director Email Phone 
Adjunct 
Room 

Zoom 
Available 

Dual Credit 
Room 

Zoom 
Available 

MTH Alan Papen papena@otc.edu 417-447-8217 ICE 358 No ICE 358 No 

OTC Lisa Marks marksl@otc.edu 417 447-8167 ICE 232 No N/A 

EDU Angela Miller milleran@otc.edu 417-447-6604 ICW 231 No N/A 

CHM, EGR, PHY, TES Dana Sherman shermand@otc.edu 417-447-8980 NKM 106 Meeting Link NKM 106 No 

ANT, GRY, HST, MIL, 
PLS 

Greg French frenchg@otc.edu 417-447-8258 ICE 363 No ICE 363 No 

BCS John Fishback fishbacj@otc.edu 417-447-8239 NKM 233 No NKM 233 No 

BIO, HLT Joyce Hill hillj@otc.edu 417-447-6676 NKM 104 Meeting Link NKM 104 No 

ACC, BUS, ECO Justin Walker walkju@otc.edu 417-447-8817 GRF 112 No GRF 112 No 

ART, HUM, MUS, PHL, 
REL, THR 

Kat Allie alliek@otc.edu 417-447-8977 NKM 133 No NKM 133 No 

ASL, COM, FRN, GRM, 
JRN, SPN 

Kim Berry berryk@otc.edu 417-447-8227 NKM109 Contact Chair NKM 109 No 

ENG Richard Turner turnerr@otc.edu 417-447-8224 ICW 235 Contact Chair ICW 235 No 

CRM, PSY, SOC, SWK Stephanie Davenport davenpos@otc.edu 417-447-6687 ICE 123C Meeting Link NKM 113 Meeting Link 

AVI Arthur Formanek formanea@otc.edu 417-447-6983 ITTC 204 No N/A 

DDT, IST, MFG, MTT, 
TEC, WLD, EDS 

Danelle Maxwell dinwiddk@otc.edu 417-447-8146 ITTC 215 No N/A 

ABR, AUM, DSL Gabriel McLaughlin mclaughg@otc.edu 417-447-8133 ITTC 117 No N/A 

EMP, GDT, NET George Gibeau gibeaug@otc.edu 417-447-8292 GRF 108 No GRF 108 No 

CUL, HSM Lisa Gardner gardnerl@otc.edu 417-447-8281 ICW 241 No ICW 241 No 

ECD, ECEC Marilyn Madden maddenma@otc.edu 417-447-7694 ECEC 102 Contact Chair N/A 

FST Randy Villines villiner@otc.edu 417-447-8271 GRF 126 No N/A 

AGR, CST, ELC, HRA Robert Flatness flatnesr@otc.edu 417-447-8274 ITTC 219 No ITTC 219 No 

CIS, CSC Tiffany Ford fordt@otc.edu 417-447-8296 NKM 107 Meeting Link NKM 107 Meeting Link 
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